
ID Task Name Start

3 Project Plan Wed 1/9/08

36 read forecasting book Thu 1/24/08

32 meeting minutes Mon 1/28/08

1 read design text Tue 1/29/08

2 read Fink Ch 1 Wed 1/30/08

37 data collection/testing Fri 2/1/08

4 master schedule/resume Sat 2/2/08

20 read previous work Sat 2/2/08

31 IPRO Games Sat 2/2/08

34 teamwork research Mon 2/4/08

38 forecasting model Tue 2/5/08

5 design questions Wed 2/6/08

6 brainstorm interventions Thu 2/7/08

22 create schedule/resume Thu 2/7/08

7 PM Workshop Sat 2/9/08

8 presentation Mon 2/11/08

21 lit review Mon 2/11/08

24 read service learning Mon 2/11/08

9 Fink Ch 2 Tue 2/12/08

23 individual project plan Wed 2/13/08

25 midterm presentation Mon 2/18/08

42 ethics workshop Mon 2/18/08

10 innovation/design study guide Tue 2/19/08

11 Fink Ch. 3 Tue 2/19/08

45 Project Plan submitted Fri 2/22/08

47 Individual Report 1 Due Fri 2/22/08

15 writing paper Mon 2/25/08

35 LO test prep Mon 2/25/08

39 regression research Mon 2/25/08

43 groupware research Mon 2/25/08

44 Ethics research Mon 2/25/08

59 LO Test Mon 2/25/08
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ID Task Name Start

13 Fink Ch 4 Tue 2/26/08

12 practice presentations Fri 2/29/08

51 ASEE Papers Due Fri 2/29/08

52 Develop team code of ethics Fri 2/29/08

57 Midterm Presentation Mon 3/3/08

58 interventions Mon 3/3/08

14 Fink Ch 5 Tue 3/4/08

26 midterm report Wed 3/5/08

46 Code of Ethics submitted Fri 3/7/08

16 Fink Eval Ch 1,2 Tue 3/11/08

48 Midterm Report Due Fri 3/14/08

49 Midterm Peer Review Due Fri 3/14/08

27 Literature Reviews Due Mon 3/24/08

28 data analysis Tue 3/18/08

33 Intervention Recommendation Mon 3/24/08

17 Fink Eval Ch 3, 4 Tue 3/25/08

50 FIE Papers Due Fri 3/28/08

41 writing paper Mon 3/31/08

18 Fink Eval Ch 5-7 Tue 4/1/08

29 IPRO Day prep Mon 4/7/08

19 Fink Eval Ch 8,9 Tue 4/8/08

30 final report Mon 4/14/08

53 Final Papers Due Fri 4/18/08

40 presentation workshop Mon 4/21/08

56 Final Report Due Fri 5/2/08

54 Individual Report 2 Due Wed 5/14/08

55 Final Peer Review Due Wed 5/14/08
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